CJ)
�
I
(_J
_J
I
(_J
I
�
u
=:)
0
0
er::
o_
CMErt5A
Cordless
WARRANTY
1 Year Limited
CONVENIENT
Cordless and quiet (67 dB) with its 22 Volt DC Brushless
Digital Motor and full-filter indicator light
POWERFUL
As strong as the corded version with its 190-Watt cleaning
power
SAFE
ESD Safe hose, utensils and ground cord to safely drain
damaging static voltages to ground
APPLICATIONS
Servicing and cleaning static sensitive equipment, i.e.
computers, copiers, printers, data centers, ATM's, gaming,
banking, robotics, telecomm and other areas where
electrical outlets are scarce or where corded vacuums are
cumbersome, time consuming or a safety hazard
VACO22VESD
A •JRIX /-\
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176
 TestEquipmentDepot.com
Omega Cordless ESD Vacuum by Atrix
®
SPECIFICATIONS
VACO22VESD
DIMENSIONS
Length: 20" (508 mm)
Width: 6.25" (159 mm)
Height: 9.25" (235 mm)
WEIGHT 11.20 lbs. (5.08 kg)
HOSE DIAMETER
Inside - 1.00" (25.4 mm)
Outside - 1.25" (31.75 mm)
POWER
22V, 190W
CFM
40CFM
INCLUDED CONTENTS
FILTRATION
Immediate Containment
Ultra Fine
88% Efficient at .3 Micron
1 Gallon Dry
43 Pleat Cellulose
A- Omega Cordless ESD Vac by Atrix
B - VACOBAT- 22 Volt Battery, 30+ minute run time
C - VACOCHG- Charger 1 hr. w/3 Cords: USA, Euro, UK
D - 31700C- Immediate Containment Fine Filtration Filter Cartridge
E - 31654- ESD Safe Crevice Tool
F - 31657- ESD Safe Flexible Gooseneck Tool
G - 31671STUD- ESD Safe 10' Stretch Hose w/10MM Male Stud
H - 510-001-006- ESD Ground Cord w/10MM Female Stud and Alligator Clip
I - 410017- Disposable Filter Plug
J - AVPA005- Hose End Plug (2)
K - AVPA016- Adjustable Shoulder Strap
L - Permanently Attached Heavy Duty Filter Plug
M - Built-In Full Filter Indicator Light
, _____ D
F
,,
••
J J
M
GENERAL INFORMATION
PACKAGING
Dimensions: L W H
Inches: 20.25 7.75 12.55
mm: 514 197 318
Weight: 13.0 lbs.
5.9 kg
HS Code
8508.11.0000
UPC
8 3806 7 00368 5
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
22 Volt Battery - VACOBAT
ESD Safe HEPA
Filter Cartridge - OF912HE
ESD Safe Fine Filtration Filter
Cartridge - 31800-1P
A •JRIX /-\